Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

4757404

Name of Company

For All Seasons Limited

| { Wb

P B Wood

570-572 Etruria Road
Newcastle
Staffordshire

ST5 08U

the liquidator{#f of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 26 February 2009

Signed M Date 27 February 2008

Barringtons Limited o
570-572 Etruria Road For Offlclal Use
Newcastle Insolvenc Section Post Room

Staffordshire

| | UL

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 05!03!2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




IN THE MATTER of FOR ALL SEASONS LTD
AND

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986

STATEMENT AS TO AFFAIRS OF FOR ALL SEASONS LTD
on 26 February 2009

Affidavit
(This Affidavit must be swomn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths (or an officer of
the Court duly authorised to administer oaths) when you have completed the rest of this form.)

1, Mrs Caroline Evans
of Ty Rhosyn, 18 Duffryn Close, Coychurch, Bridgend CF35 5TA
make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B are to the best of my

knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above-named company as
at 26 February 2009

[the date of the resolution for winding up]

The principal activity of the company was that of retailing greeting cards, gifts and fancy dress outfits.

Sworn at N@UOCOO'H.Q uncly Atjml

Date: | Xefforolehir : ,
e: a Signature: ' % .
26({ox (0% KNIGHTS SOLICITORS LL
Before me THE BRAMPTON
A Woolturs NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME
A Solicitor STAFFS

ST5 0QW

Before sweaning the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that
the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or
other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the Court and will need to be resworn.




For All Seasons Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,301.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,301.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of 1.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,301.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,301.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,301.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 51,140.00
Natwest Bank Plc - Overdraft & Loan 11,039.00
HSBC Plc - Overdraft 8,740.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,600.00
HM Revenue Customs - PAYE 500.00
74,019.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {64,718.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (64,718.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (64,719.00)

Signature //AMO Date Q_(n ! Z( oA -
/2. (. Worlfeash

Souicitek

KNIGHTS SOLICITORS LLF
THE BRAMPTON
NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME-
STAFFS

ST5 0QW




»

For All Seasons Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Van 3,500.00 3,500.00
Finance company {3,499.00)
1.00 1.00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goodwill 1,500.00
Fixtures 9,416.00 500.00
Stock 35,000.00 7,300.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,301.00

Signature ,éoé/m Date 2 / Z[ 061
A A proothenso

S0LIC L TR

KNIGHTS SOLICITORS LL#
THE BRAMPTON

NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME
STAFFS

ST5 oQw




L¥'E) 6002 Aeruged 92

MO0 1S

. . S44ViS 10°G "J9A TOS Sdl
#5707 JWATHIANN-ITLSYOMIN
NO1diNyya 3HL
T 3 QHOLIONIOS SLHOINM

| jo 3 abeg

YL 128

wsergpay] )Y

. §§W\\\ aJnjeubig

Buyjeyoy selu3g zz

YV ovLLS
0L'$02 34} 91LNQ ‘edioyiundg ‘BuBT UOWWOD 1SBT '9SN0H PIOJPaIN yn enbiun oon?D
L 201 J46 0L X0 ‘anysploxO ‘piciBuniepn 'ABp ISILIA SSOW b/E P11 (MN) 00 epeJanbse seigny 00D
ri
AN TAWAL LZNQ ‘aausuleoul] ‘ybnologsuies) 'aAuQ NOJIPRY ‘Bzeld NeNded ' SAWS, se Buipes) P17 sioeN B Suog B YIWS HY L0YD
X1€ 81SL
89 Lv _mmm._. UuQ Uuopaos .v_._mn_ SSauisng uw.e4 ugjsald .t:OO UQdEd 8¢ _mwon jogisuaney SN AO0ISUDAEY c0dD
6. ¥SE MHE 99S 'weysayioy ‘sjeysy jewsnpuy Age(sH ‘Aepn Aqueq 2 P pues) Jaded 00d2
60°0ZF M9 ENN ‘ucidweyloN ‘pPeoyY 8snoyIBuIWNg Z 'Uoljired {eAoy peapwi ABreu3 sndo 0002
000 XNS §€40 ‘uebiowe|s piy ‘pusbpug ‘paoousd ‘peoy aipusi 0l 2ld jueg JSomeN 00ND
09'606'¢ XZ. 8479 ‘uoyog ‘GZ1 x09 Od pi7 Yueg adoin3 yYNGW OOWD
$2'820'02 V1S §£39 ‘pusbpug “yainyake) ‘asoid uiyng gl SUBAT YJew LOWD
ISELL V8 ZEW 'I9)sayouepy ‘peoy se1sayd ‘asnol Jaddio aouBUI4 [E10J8LIW0D g5 1 spAo 0072
A RTAM NNZ 66SS ‘298 U0 puaynog 'aienbg |BmEEYD GO pied [eplawwo) DasH ZOHD
38t ZING 'XISSNG ISAMA
000 _mc_zto>> .Umow_ Coum:_._._mm _mmJOI mmﬁ_._m Coum:_._.__.._n_ .EmEmuLEcw EmEmmmcmS_ Swﬁ_ Swolsng _w w::w>mﬂ_ WH YOO
St PSY dS9 609 ‘SHIOA 1Sap ‘projpelg ‘peoy Asifuig 9ld spied ylew|eH 00HD
000 vyb $£7 ‘loodssan ‘“Aousajosul SJOA ‘MNE Yo0Qg suaanpd SWOoISND ¢ anuaAay W H SOMD
ZZ\ 863N 'BUAL
000 COQD 3ISEOMBN _:oucmnm:o._ ...sm_> }led uojuag _mm_.,_oI YHOMMIEAN .NONmmm LWoCYH SWIOISND) '§ anuaAay I\ H E0HD
gL' PLS'y gH} LLVS ‘UjeaN ‘peoy uopuo 01-6 P17 810WsuIRD 0092
00'000°2 V0 JYS ‘BeSUBMS ‘BeA BasUBMS 'ABAA PIB|IRIN ‘1NoY sIXy 91 SI0)U00S J8d]a sauor-se|bnog o0an
9%’ 191 749 Z3d ‘sque) 'ybBnosoqueiad ‘poop YouAd 'Aeps UOWBACUL| f LUNOD BSI9L 91 P MN lesad 0022
6£'€9l ZXZ 0Z0d 'X8s$sng isep 181sayoiy0 00s xog Od P17 sBuiesl syoue|g sueD 2000
95'G652 SNE s£Sd joisug ‘Amquioy] ‘Aep JB3EM £L-1 1 SHUN p11 Buibexyoed suljosen 102D
69'6/ €79 6MN 'NOANQ1 ‘8pAR 8UJ '‘asnoH siepuljo) 'Azy0E dd 'O1d L8 ' @010 usWAed sebueyox3 19 0080
00°€99 amp Le30 ‘puabpug '1eaug |8buy ‘saoyjo oimD lounogd ybnosog Aunod pusbpug 1089
3 ssalppy awepn Aay|

s10y)pal1n Auedwon - g
paywI suoseds ||V 104
pajwi suojbuleg




